LIST OF SECRETARIES AS ON 05.08.2024 WITH THEIR PHONE NOs & EMAIL IDs

S

Name and Designation of

: Departments Phone Nos. | Email id
No | officers
Dr. Renu Sharma, IAS
1 (AGMUT:1988) 1. Political&Cabinet _ o
Chief Secretary/Chief Vigilance | 2. Vigilance 9818271476 | CS-Mizoram@nic.in
Officer 3. Home
Pu Madhup Vyas, IAS .
2 | (AGMUT:2000) 1. Election 9625989001 | Madhupvyas@hotmail.co
Chief Electoral Officer cum 2. H&TE m
Commissioner & Secretary
g | PuH. Lalengmawia, IAS 1. EF&CC 943615435 | h.lalengmawia@nic.in
(AGMUT:2005) 2. Fisheries 5
Commissioner & Secretary '
Pu K. Lalthawmmawia, IAS . .
4 | (AGMUT:2007) % S\FI’V%AR 9862287492 E'ﬂtha""mma"‘"amcs@”'
Commissioner & Secretary ' '
Pu R. Zarzosanga, IAS 1. RD
5 (AGMUT:2007) 2' Sericulture 9862435042 | siakengzz@gmail.com
Commissioner & Secretary '
Pi Lalzarmawii, IAS . :
6 (AGMUT:2008) SWTAW&CD 943635249 zarmawii09@gmail.com
Commissioner &Secretary
1.Commr.&Secy.
Pu Vanlaldina Fanai, ICAS to CM y
7 | (2002) 2 Finance 986205694 | vfanai@nic.in
Commissioner & Secretary 3: P&PI 9
4.GAD
Dr. Lalzirmawia Chhangte, IAS
8 | (AGMUT:2009) 1. Cé&l 943614226 | zirmawia218@aol.com
Secretary 2. LRS&WC 0
Dr. Lalrozama, IAS
9 | (AGMUT:2009) Tourism 9436141549 | dr-rozama@gmail.com
Secretary
Pi K. Lalrinzuali, IAS
10 | (AGMUT:2010) 1. DM&R 9436154737 | finzualimapui@gmail.com
Secretary 2. P&E
Pu V. Lalsangliana, IAS _ . .
11 (AGMUT:2010) gi(\:/re(:artr?(?r/ to 8837277284 | V:lalsangliana@ias.gov.in
Secretary
Pu Syed Musawwir Ali, IAS . _
12 (AGMUT:2011) % ITC;ation 9371006453 | Smali.india@gmail.com
Secretary '
Pu Vinay Kumar, IAS ) .
13 | (AGMUT:2011) Cooperation 9810369341 | Vinaykumar.49@gov.in
Secretary
Pi Sangchhin Chinzah, IAS : . .
14 | (AGMUT:2011) 1. H&PW 7838476840 ?aarr:]gcg\tl lir:].chlnzah@mlzo
Secretary 2. DC&MA -gov.
Pi Zodingpuii, IAS
15 | (AGMUT:2011) FCS&CA 0862311332 z_oding.puii@mizoram.gov

Secretary

N
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Pu Zorammuana, IAS

zZmuana.68@mizoram.go

16 | (AGMUT:2012) P&S 9436144121 | v.in
Special Secretary (Ind. charge)
Pu Ajit Roy, IAS
17 (AGMUT:2013) AH&Vety 9717339665 | alit-utl3@ias.gov.in
Special Secretary (Ind. charge)
Pi Ramdinliani, IAS 1. Agriculture& o )
18 | (AGMUT:2014) Farmers Welfare | 9436141342 | "amdinliani@gmail.com
Special Secretary (Ind. charge) 2. Horticulture
19 I?AL\JG[KAal\J/%_qzlbilétlhantluanga, IAS davidlalthantluanga@gma
(AGMUT:2014) School Education | 9436140663 | il.com
Special Secretary (Ind. charge)
0 Pzté)(l)_glmalsawma Pachuau, IRS | 1 pepj secyplanningmizoram@g
(2008) 2. UD&PA 8433998154 | mail.com
Secretary 3. LESDE
Pu Lalramsanga Sailo, IRS .
21 (2008) 1. SYS ' 9051670950 | Irsanga08@gmail.com
2. Excise&Narcotics
Secretary
Pu Lalthansanga, MF&AS : lalthansangal965@gmail.
22 | (1994) Finance 9862387860 | com
Secretary
Pi H.M. Hualsangi, MSS . i
23 | (1993) I&WR 9436140355 | Sangteidc@gmail.com
Secretary
Dr. H. Lalthlangliana, MCS hmarthlanga7@gmail.co
24 | (1998) LR&S 9436154739 | m
Secretary
Pu Vanlalmawia, MCS . .
25 (1998) Home 0436148016 | Mawitea.r@gmail.com
Secretary
Pi Teresy Vanlalhruaii, MCS . .
26 (1998) LAD 0436146022 | tesssailo@gmail.com
Secretary
27 | Pu C. Lalzahngoa, MPS (1996) Transport 9436141067 | CPangoa@gmail.com
Secretary
Pi Betsy Zothanpari Sailo, MSS
28 | (1995) 1. 1&PR 9436140959 | Sailobz@gmail.com
Secretary 2. Vigilance
Pi Florence Zotluangpuii, MCS
29 | (1998) Art & Culture 9612703275 | floamp75@gmail.com
Secretary
Er. F. Liantluanga, MES .
30 Secretary PHE 0436143109 | Secyphed@gmail.com
' 1. Law & Judicial
31 PuT.L. Guite, MJS 2 aw & Jucicla tiguite5@gmail.com

Secretary

. Parliamentary

Affairs

9436140907
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